:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8467765

Feb 20, 2024 - 13:55 (UTC)

In epoch 264,617 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 602547 - 0.017993462 ETH®
54.24 USD

2 602548 - 0.017964991 ETH®
54.16 USD

3 602549 - 0.018000855 ETH®
54.26 USD

4 602550 - 0.017946771 ETH®
54.10 USD

S 602551 - 0.017923740 ETH®
54.03 USD

6 602552 - 0.017994842 ETH®
54.25 USD

7 602553 - 0.018005582 ETH®
54.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8467765
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/264617
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602548
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602549
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602550
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602551
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602552
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602553

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

602554

602558

602561

602562

Validator Id

1083441

Amount

- 0.018016089
94.31 USD

- 0.017958802
54.14 USD

- 0.017964009
54.15 USD

- 0.017963934
94.15 USD

- 0.017971424
54.18 USD

- 0.018002300
54.27 USD

- 0.017997433
94.25 USD

- 0.017936276
54.07 USD

- 0.017924420
54.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.043436192
130.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602554
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602555
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602556
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602557
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602558
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602559
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602560
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602561
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602562
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1083441

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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